
2023 Tour de Pumpkin—100K 
U

S
 221 

REST STOP #1 

TOTAL AcƟon LocaƟon To Next 
    

  Start Main & 5th St. 0.9 
0.9 L Mountain St 0.4 

1.5 R Maple Creek Rd 7.9 
10.4 S Mountain Creek Rd 3.2 
13.6 L Lewis 0.8 
14.4 R Darlington 0.1 
14.5 L Brooks Lake 1.6 
16.1 L Painters Gap 8.4 
24.5 STOP REST STOP 0.1 
24.6 L Cove Road 7.7 
32.3 R Hamilton 1.6 
33.9 S Clark Road 4.4 
38.3 L County Line Road 5.7 

44.0 S 
County Line Road 

cross NC 108 1.4 
45.4 L Grays Road 1.5 
46.9 STOP REST STOP 1.0 
47.9 R Pleasant Hill 2.2 
50.1 R Union Road 2.6 
52.7 L Coxe Road 3.8 
56.5 L Tom Camp 1.2 
57.7 R Union 0.1 
57.8 R Edwards St. Ext. 1.2 
59.0 L Edwards St. Ext. 1.8 
60.8 S Ridgecrest 1.1 
61.9 R Maple Creek 0.1 
62.0 L Washington 0.2 
62.2 R Mountain Street 0.3 
62.5 R Main St 0.9 

1.3 L Washington St 0.2 

63.4 Finish Main & 5th St.  

On Call SAG—Alan 828-429-0739 
Text if you have a weak cell signal 

Or Jerry 828-447-1590 


